Alamance County Commuting Patterns

Non-Commuters (persons living and working in Alamance)
Alamance County Residents in the Workforce
Persons Working in Alamance County

Net Commuting Outflow

% of residents that commute out of the county to work

% of workers that commute in from another county

45,799
67,928
59,814
(8,114)
32.6%
23.4%

In to Alamance From:

Out of Alamance to:

Net Inflow or Outflow

Orange County 2,400 5,987 (3,587)
Durham County 793 3,624 (2,831)
Wake County 309 2,093 (1,784)
Guilford County 5,999 6,997 (998)
Forsyth County 255 450 (195)
Mecklenburg County 33 203 (170)
Davidson County 29 143 (114)
Danwville city, VA 22 131 (109)
Lee County 13 90 (77)
Chatham County 362 385 (23)
Granville County 69 73 (4)
Person County 126 127 (1)
Caswell County 1,640 282 1,358
Rockingham County 527 270 257
Randolph County 571 394 177
All other NC Counties 439 448 (9)
All other States 428 432 (4)
Total 14,015 22,129 (8,114)

Source: US Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 2009-2013; County to County Commuting
Flows. Compiled by the PTRC Regional Data Center, 2015.




