Alamance County Commuting Patterns

Non-Commuters (persons living and working in Alamance)	45,799
Alamance County Residents in the Workforce	67,928
Persons Working in Alamance County	59,814
Net Commuting Outflow	(8,114)
% of residents that commute out of the county to work	32.6%
% of workers that commute in from another county	23.4%

	In to Alamance From:	Out of Alamance to:	Net Inflow or Outflow
Orange County	2,400	5,987	(3,587)
Durham County	793	3,624	(2,831)
Wake County	309	2,093	(1,784)
Guilford County	5,999	6,997	(998)
Forsyth County	255	450	(195)
Mecklenburg County	33	203	(170)
Davidson County	29	143	(114)
Danville city, VA	22	131	(109)
Lee County	13	90	(77)
Chatham County	362	385	(23)
Granville County	69	73	(4)
Person County	126	127	(1)
Caswell County	1,640	282	1,358
Rockingham County	527	270	257
Randolph County	571	394	177
All other NC Counties	439	448	(9)
All other States	428	432	(4)
Total	14,015	22,129	(8,114)

Source: US Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 2009-2013; County to County Commuting Flows. Compiled by the PTRC Regional Data Center, 2015.